
NW1/4 OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4. (AKA
LOT 2 SHILOH RIDGE S/D UNREC).

LILLEY GREGORY/PETERSON MARSHA
177 SW CONESTOGA WAY
FT WHITE, FL 32038

14-7S-16-04226-102

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

14716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/07/2015 TW 10.00 95,000 0 0 95,000

STANDARD
3

275,024
3,814
95,000

373,838
138,052
235,786

HX HB 50,722
185,064
373,838

0

377,364

1293/1062 4/21/2015 WD Q I 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS & LEILA DORR

GREGORY LILLEY & MA

1048/1688 6/02/2005 TR Q I 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS & HENDERSON

THOMAS & LEILA DORR
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23944 ADDN SFR 362 12/07/2005

20497 SFR 166 03/11/2003

2016HX Base Yr

177 SW CONESTOGA WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,422 129.9800 145.58 352,595 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1965

BAS 840 100 840 95,384

BAS 1,125 100 1,125 127,747

FGR 625 55 344 39,062

FOP 98 30 29 3,293

FOP 112 30 34 3,861

FOP 168 30 50 5,678

2,968 2,422 275,024

BAS= N30 FOP= N4 W28 S4 E28$ W28 S30 FOP= S6 E28 N6 W28$
E28FOP= S7 E12 S11 FGR= W5 S25 E25 N25 W20$ E3 N15 W12  U3 L3
$ BAS=  R3 D3  E12 S15 E15 N27 E6 N20 W25 S16 W11 S13$.

BAS 30

28

30

28

FOP 4
28

4
28

FOP6

28

6

28

FOP
7

12

11

3

15

12
4.2

FGR

5

25

25

25

20

BAS

4.2
12

15

15

27

6

20

25

16

11

13

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 24 252.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 504

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 192.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 960

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 100

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 750

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 750

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 750

3,814

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,000


